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REFERENCES

Leadership qualities 
Great Player management 
Ambitious 
Team Player
Bilingual (English & German) 
Soccer knowledgeable
Willingness to learn

SKILLS

Internship with Rush Soccer/ 
Colorado Rush
Fort Lewis College, Sports 
Administration 
Graduated Highschool, Obervieland 
Bremen Germany
Graduated Kivinan Economy School, 
Zeven Germany

EDUCATION

�

� (970) 799-6068

yannisbecker@gmx.de

01/12/1991

PERSONAL DETAILS

YANNIS BECKER
2016

2015

2014

2013

Coaching several different Teams at Colorado Rush

Assistant Coach Durango Youth Soccer Academy Boys U14
Fort Lewis Soccer Camp

Assistant Coach DYSA Boys U14
Fort Lewis Soccer Camp
Head Coach of FC London Women’s U12

Fort Lewis Soccer Camp

COACHING EXPERIENCE

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

2010 – 2011

2003 – 2010

Fort Lewis College. NCAA Div II RMAC Conference

Fort Lewis College. NCAA Div II RMAC Conference
FC London. PDl

Fort Lewis College NCAA Div II, RMAC Conference                                                                                                                                                                          
Ottawa Fury PDl

Fort Lewis College. RMAC Conference.

Stuttgarter Kickers. Germany Regional Liga

Werder Bremen II Team. 3rd Bundesliga

Werder Bremen Academy. 

PLAYING EXPERIENCE

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011 – 2012

2010 – 2011

Pre-Season Player of the Year
Captain Mens Fort Lewis Soccer Team

All RMAC 1st Team
All Region 1st Team
All American 2nd Team
Captain Mens Fort Lewis Soccer Team
3rd in overall Points (Assists & Goals) in US PDL

Winning PDL North East Conference, Ottawa London

All RMAC 2nd Team
All Region 2nd Team
RMAC Offensive Player of the Week 09/18

Winning Regional Liga South, Stuttgarter Kickers

Staying in 3rd Division, Werder Bremen

ACCOMPLISHMENTS


