YANNIS BECKER



PERSONAL DETAILS

(970) 799-6068



yannisbecker@gmx.de



4 01/12/1991

EDUCATION

- Internship with Rush Soccer/ Colorado Rush
- Fort Lewis College, Sports Administration
- Graduated Highschool, Obervieland Bremen Germany
- Graduated Kivinan Economy School, Zeven Germany

SKILLS

- Leadership qualities
- Great Player management
- Ambitious
- Team Player
- Bilingual (English & German)
- Soccer knowledgeable
- Willingness to learn

REFERENCES

http://www.goskyhawks.com/roster.as px?rp_id=1876

http://uslpdl.com/scripts/runisa.dll? M2:gp::72014+L2/+E+108+745690

COACHING EXPERIENCE

Coaching several different Teams at Colorado Rush	2016
Assistant Coach Durango Youth Soccer Academy Boys U14 Fort Lewis Soccer Camp	2015
Assistant Coach DYSA Boys U14 Fort Lewis Soccer Camp Head Coach of FC London Women's U12	2014
Fort Lewis Soccer Camp	2013
PLAYING EXPERIENCE	
Fort Lewis College. NCAA Div II RMAC Conference	2015
Fort Lewis College. NCAA Div II RMAC Conference FC London. PDl	2014
Fort Lewis College NCAA Div II, RMAC Conference Ottawa Fury PDl	2013
Fort Lewis College. RMAC Conference.	2012
Stuttgarter Kickers. Germany Regional Liga	2011
Werder Bremen II Team. 3 rd Bundesliga	2010 – 2011
Werder Bremen Academy.	2003 – 2010
ACCOMPLISHMENTS	
Pre-Season Player of the Year Captain Mens Fort Lewis Soccer Team	2015
All RMAC 1st Team All Region 1st Team All American 2nd Team Captain Mens Fort Lewis Soccer Team 3rd in overall Points (Assists & Goals) in US PDL	2014
Winning PDL North East Conference, Ottawa London	2013
All RMAC 2 nd Team All Region 2 nd Team RMAC Offensive Player of the Week 09/18	2012
Winning Regional Liga South, Stuttgarter Kickers	2011 – 2012
Staying in 3 rd Division, Werder Bremen	2010 – 2011